Date in

1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02
1802-06-02

From

London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London

For

William Search
William Foster
J R Denyer

T Mills

T Mills
Knowles & Chalk
E Sheppard

B

J Butt

JMS

R Cowcher
W&S Knowles
Mr William Wotton
John Baylis

S Wall
Williams & Co
WB

J Wensley
AW&co

J Dillon

J Taylor

B&H

S Bosanquit
Foster & Co

M

S:&Co

J Cleft
PG&PGCo
Ames Hillicar
Parsons & Co
HL&Co

Cave & Co
John Harding & Co
R Axford

PH

WH

Where
Cirencester
Tetbury
Brimscomve
Stroud
Stroud

Ham Mill
Stonehouse
Bridgenorth
Cheltenham
Gloucester
Gloucester
Newnham
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Monmouth
Stourbridge
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bridgewater
Shiffnal
Coalport

Cargo

2 bundles Steel

2 bags Nails

1 Box

1 pipe QOil, 1 hogshead Lamp Black
3 Firkins & 2 Barrels
4 bags Wool; K&Co

1 cask Bread, 1 Cases, 2 stacks Cloth
1 puncheon Molasses
1 pipe Oil

1 puncheon Palm Oil
1 Box

1 truss Linen

1 cask Orchill

2 Firkins

4 bales Linen; S

1 jar Oil

10 bags Rice

2 chests Tea

2 chests Tea

1 sheet Lamb Skins

2 Casks & 1 Box

1 bag Mace &c

1 Floor Cloth

2 bundles Shovels

9 pipes Oil

6 casks Tallow

3 bales Linen

8 barrels Arsenic

1 cask Black Lead

5 bales Linen

1 barrel Argol

1 box Drugs

30 Casks Tallow; H

1 box Ironware

1 Sack

4 bales & loose Hemp

Tons

P R, NS

13

Cwt
2
3

14
7
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Qtrs Lbs Notes
18 Delivered at Siddington
1 Delivered at Thames Head

25
4
14
18
12
18
7
2
20
14
3
25
11
0
0
15
18
8
10

0
11
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8
23
14
19 1 bale wet undr the mat
23
9
22
0
21
23 Sone of it wet in the boat
by was dried here
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per Hughes from Brimscombe



